SQUAW VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT e Dl

PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT

PROJECT TITLE: TV INSPECTION PROJECT 2015 DATE: 06/30/2015
PROJECT NUMBER: 150090 PAYMENT ESTIMATE #: 3
CONTRACTOR NAME Mountain Pipeline TV Inspection & Sealing PERIOD: 05/19/15-06/04/15
& ADDRESS: P O Box 2169
Truckee, CA 96160
BID AMOUNT: $32,000.00
NET CHANGE ORDERS: ORIGINAL TIME: 58 days
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $32,000.00 REVISED TIME: N/A
WORK COMPLETED: $30,403.25 . TIME ELAPSED: 62 Days
% WORK COMPLETED: 95% , % TIME ELAPSED: 106.90%
PREVIOUS CURRENT TO DATE
EARNINGS:
Work Completed 26239.50 4163.75 30403.25
Retention on Work Completed 1311.98 0.00 1311.98
Net Earnings on Work Completed 24927.52 4163.75 29091.27
Materials on Hand 0.00
Retention on Materials 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Earnings On Materials 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NET EARNINGS 24927.52 4163.75 29091.27
DEDUCTIONS:
1. 0.00
2. 0.00
3. 0.00
Total Deductions 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS:
1. Release retention 1311.98 1311.98
2. 0.00
3. 0.00
0.00 1311.98 1311.98
TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS 24927.52 5475.73 30403.25
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS -24927.52
5475.73

PA YMEN?
APPROVED BY: /%// / éz/m

Michael T. beary, GengaIM nager

6/16/2015 TV Inspection 2015- Mountain Pipeline #3.xlsx




Mountain Pipeline TV Inspection &

Sealing Invoice
B l :
PO Bl | DATE | INVOICENO.
Truckee, CA 96160 1
Phone/Fax (530)550-9301 | 6/11/2015 1002
Cell (775)846-5782 ‘
% BILL TO
I
| Squaw Valley Public Service District
| PO Box 2026
| Olympic Valley, CA 96146-2026
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT/JOB
F Due on receipt jI TV SEWER MAINS/LAT...
DATE ITEM DESCRIPTION SITEIW.O # FT/HRS. RATE AMOUNT
5/19/2015 TV-STREET |.75 TV SEWER MAINS GROUP#3 1,300 0.65 845.00
TV-LATER... |TV-LATERALS GROUP#3 10 75.00 750.00
6/2/2015 TV-LATER... | TV-LATERALS GROUP#3 19 75.00 1,425.00
6/3/2015 TV-LATER... |TV-LATERALS GROUP#3 11 75.00 825.00
TV-STREET |.75 TV SEWER MAINS GROUP#3 200 0.75 150.00
6/4/2015 TV-STREET |.75 TV SEWER MAINS GROUP#3 225 0.75 168.75
5 \
We appreciate your prompt payment. y U
M W _ Total $4,163.75

-

\



